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UY-BAN NGOAI-Vll 

H8i-THANH VIET-NAM HAi-NGOAl . . . 
EXTERNAL AFFAIRS COMMITTEE 

OVERSEAS VIETNAMESE CHURCH CONFERENCE 

Khuc Hinh Tho, 
President, F.-ilies of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association 
P. O. Box 5435, Arlington, VA 22205-0635 

Dear Hrs. President, 

Enclosed is the POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORK ( Two Copies) of 

r~ f.tuWt. 1/""'''' . I send them to you by the request of ~ ~ VlW'W 

Would you please list ,him in the list of all Vietna.ese Political Prisoners 

which you send to ODP offices st Washington D.C. and Bangkok, Thailand. 
Iv. A. 

Would you please .ake a special request from ODP/Bangkok f~ Letter 

of Introduction (LOI) for ~ "'cJ~ v?'NIt. 

~ HoM viw,.. '5 sponsor is ~. r:G. J...¥t:o~~ ~ 

Thank you for your assistance; 

Respectfully, 

Rev. T. G. Lycongthuan Lee, 

.. , 
~. "'~ x....M 0Je. OwIC'lO/\ :tnD'6 8=). P.O.1Ic.Jr 8!4 c.a.r.!e\ c."..... CA 92641 (7U)S)9-6S)O 

R.cv. Ly c&-c n..4n. Eon:.m.a1 Allain Coo..w...toc III' .... L Vu). ".O.b ~50 SoAt1...s. to 211746 ()OlU7N,826 
R.cv. ~ ... tun.'\ Lin.'" Inrcm.a1 Alfaln CooC'dlNtor (t:OL \Iu). 6&66 Ltn:!..a VUU I'd, s.n Olqo (619)277-1078 
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HOI CIA 81NH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 

I V II : _____ _ 

VEWL.II: ________ _ 

I-1711l: __ ~Y __ ~N~0 __ 
EXIT VISA# : _______ _ 

POLITICAL PRISONER RIDIS'l'RA'l'ION FORM 
(Two Copies) 

The purpose o:f this :form is to identif'y persons who are or were :formerly 
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility :for U.S. 
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established. -

1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM 
~----~------------Last MiddJ.e First 

Current Address: .118/9 2 elrCH~ if)... B,kh, 71..x ... .J. I 
Hi)" t;I.;.' ,A.( I ~ I VII 

Date o:f Birth: .2.1 J ......... (1 Cf(f 0'!=c&W ... Place of Birth: ? --''' ... 
--£~~~~---------------

Previous Occupation (be:fore 1975 ) __ ~".~t~A~· ..... ~t,.~ .... ~",~C~-J..~·d}f'...41~a...=-.:-1L':.r,::·:.:4tr:V'C~'c.:.......::c..=,::~="""' ____ _ 
(Rank & Position) , 

2. 'l'IME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From 1.,A).~.·1, 111\ To ~ Aa.., 11. 77 

Years: () 2. Months: 0 l DayS':_V_~ ...... ____ __ 

3. SPONSOR'S NAME: Rev. T.G. Lycongthuan Lee, External Affairs Coordinator, 
Name External Affairs Committee of 

{ne Uverseas Vietnamese ~hurch 
P.O.Box 550, Suitland, MD 20752. _ 

Confe- i 
renCE: j 

Address and Telephone Number 

1&. NIIMFS OF RELATIVE3/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE Y.S. 

Name z Address & Telephone Number Rclntionship 

. 
If you are eligible to :file :for the applicant under Category I o:f the ODP criteria 
and have not :filed an M:fidavit o:f Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so. 
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on 
INS Form 1-130 must do so. 

, , 



Page 2 

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : rA· 1:t ()~ ni-vH 
(Listed on pa~e 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELA'l'IVES DA'l'E 01;' BIR'1'H HELA'fIONSflIP '1'0 
PA. 

",I'" 

-rtf/ NGOY€frJ AN 2..3 MIrR ''iro w/ FE. 
... 

r1J. J../o(.hJ?, PIJi 2. 3 kPlt· t"1g 2. ~o,J . 

.. 

.. 
, 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 



........ , , ,....., ",.... 

HOI CIA 81NH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 

I V 11: _____ _ 

VEWL.#: _______ _ 

I-1711l: __ ~Y __ ~N~0 __ 

EXIT VISAII : _____ _ 

POLITICAL PRISONER nIDIS'1'RA'l'ION FORM 
(Tvo Copies) 

The purpose of this form is to identif'y persons who are or were formerly 
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligIbility for U.S. 
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established. 

1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM 
---~La-s~t~--------

-
MiddJ.e 

Current Address: .118/9 2 BIrCH..,/)~ l .S(. I)lkA, Tk.r .. J. 
First 

, Hi>"" (;I..J' ,4(,~ I v1J 

Date of Birth: ~ 1 J......... (If 'f<..t P1.a.ce of Birth :_......:::;....;...-=...;;:;.;;;;..;;;.~ ________ _ 

Previous Occupation (bef'ore 1975) 4.t..ct~ .. t' JtfJf ........ -1l:at f"C'· ~ 
(Rank & Position) , 

2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From 1., Alt,,',· '11\ To ~At.., 1177 
• 

Years: Q2. Months: OJ: Days: __ tJ...;.;'+~ __ 

3. SPONSOR'S NAME: Rev. T .G. Lycongthuan Lee. External Affairs Coordinator. 
Name External Affairs Committe~ of 

~ne Uverseas Vietnamese ~hurch 
P.O.Box 550, Suitland, MD 20752. ( 

Address and Telephone Number 

4. NAlm) OF RELATIVEl>/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE !J.S. 

Confe­renc! 

Name, Address & Tel.ephone Number Rclntionship 

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria 
and have not filed an Aff'idavit of Relationship (AOH), you are encouraged to do so. 
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatIves in Vietnam on 
INS Form 1-130 must do so. 
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : rA· rttJ~ n~ 
(LIsted on page I) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELA'l'IVES DA'l'E OIil BIRTH HELA'rIONSIII P '1'0 
PA. 

","" ,1-(/ Nuo'tetJ A-N 2..3 /t11rR It.; ,n WiFE. 
... 

rA J-It>~ pu,' 2. 3 A1'1t· I~X t. ~()N . 

• 

. 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 



l)Y-BAN NGOAI-Vl.j 
H6i-TH~HH vt€T-NAM ~~t-NGOAt . . . 

EXTERNAL AFFAIRS COMMITTEE 
OVERSEAS VIETNAMESE CHURCH CONFERENCE 

Director, Orderly De~a~ture ~~og~am 
American Embassy 
Box 58, APO San Francisco 96346 

Dear The Honorable Di~ector: 

In behalf of, as well as by the request. Qf thefo~mer 
re-education center detainee: 

* Name: .1~ .H~ ~/~ • DOB: .~1."J'-'! 4C,.~OB: .B"'f-'{c-. , V~ 
C';1rre~t Address:. "&1'1. ~frfH,~./cJ •• e.·W .. 'TH~ HPClti.""'~~/fII'I 
Tlme ln Re-educ. camp: From;. "~'1$" .TO~,",*,~. '''.77. . 
Hi s sponsor's name: Ilw. r· G..I¥(J.>tR,.,.,.,(JIttJ 1./!,t',1 etc'" ~ ~ ~H-, b 

and address: ~ .. ,! rI~t' •• r..~"'" .e.rS"·' "i "'~,IJ ••• -1"», +i",(~/1A40'->"rt I 
we would like to submit you his application and documentation 
in order to ask your staff issue: 
* IV # as well as LOI 

so that he & his family could apply for the Exit Permit from 
SRV according to the'. July 30, 1989 agreement between our USA 
government and SRV government. 

Please send the IV# &/or LOI to: him, or/and his sponsor, or us. 

Your effort is really appreciated. 

If you need any more information, please let us, or/and his 
sponsor, or him know. 

Thank you very much. 

Respectfully, 

Rev. T. G. Lycongthuan Lee 
External Coordinator 
External Affairs Committee 

6"{,"'''J4fL6t~ (lJ 1It1 ~(' Jc.,.V4i ~ -to ~'"'" 
- " "II A,....t........ AON IltC ~..( ""+{""'" 

. \ 11 ~J 6ft" c.-4~~. , I Bit rrL_"-« 
( ... , ~,A-' --r~' +0 OD l" J\.a.4.-. 6 y, ~ 1l.#IU,,'tf'l1 
w~ ~...,... ~.~rc.. 

~~'J ~"1,·-t priS ..... A-f.'~""'" fi-.' FVPPA 

~. ~ x..a.. -o.k:, Q>al"""" (Tt'U<l<1I Ban). P.O.Box 814 Carden c ........ a. 92642 (71')!I1H!110 
~. L.y car. '01t.4n. Ext.maJ. Afbln Coordln:n:or (Naoa1 Vu), P.O.Box S!iO Suitlllfld. H) 207106 (lOl)!l77-0826 
~. ~ H1tlh LInh.. wemaJ. Afbl.r_ Cocm1Lna'tor (Nol Vu), 6866 LIrda Vl..:: .. Pd, San DI.qO (619)277-7078 
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DQ N(H Vl} CQNG HOA xX HQJ CHU NGHiA Vl~ NAPd 

D~ If.p - TV' do - H!Dh phUc 'COw.; AN TINH MINH IIAI 

56 : _..;::;..6-=--47"----_ 

ouyl, IINU liNH tHi Iitu TRA BI tAN . ,. 

T6i 
•• # .. #11 ~ , 

Chu-c ... y : Pho ':~::U,I a;, c Cong AD Minh hai 
., • II" • t/!Iff t 

5.11 khi tilu hah dil!u .... thly T~ hoaY)i Vl1"'lh • co haoh V1 xu' t e"'-: .... 
#. 1# '.....".'" t . II " """' .. tr'l phep • song kh,'1D' can thl.et pOOi truy CUll tract·· pt-,lGm hanh 

.. 7 , - 't", ... ",'.. - .. ' , -' 
Sll I rna Ch1 XU ly bang bl~n ':')hap hanh chanh ]a thoa dan,; • 

Cin CIl- khob 4 41l!u IJ!i Bt In,_ t6 t1}Dg klab ." av6e CRXH~VN 
.." 

QUY~T BINH 

IHnh t'ht di~u Ira dlSi ... 6i hi can : .. . 
H9 ~o T~ hoan& Vlnh IHIIIl. D. 

TeD .g9i kh:l.c __ _ 

Sinb ogay __ ~Dg __ aim ~ ________________ _ 
'* #11 ;..... ., 'I II 

No-i.dlng IE): NKTT 4 75 Cu ;;-0 l)jen tbipn , 'l\w nh(m phll ':'hu due 

C~b ______________ ------~ ___ ----____ --------------~ 

Ngb! Dghi~p __________________________ ' 

Qu6c ticb YN DAD t~----------'--------------
Di kbbl 16 tt' qu," 4lob ,, __ ."y~ tbPa ~ nip.8L ~.----­

. ihailge lin Ninh <l'au tra xet hpi • Con.:: an :t.:H 

. , 
Nay 4inb chI 4ilu tra 48 -...;.o'J:Io;..lr~:, ..... """'t..l..:I1!--,Od.l.:;,...~c ... b.J.liioI___llVE...lii.+nu:h~---------• 

Quyft «joh Da, r-1 4& VICSND _MJ..&I.I.&.,j,f ________________ _ . .. 
~. thOug Wo ohobi CAli, aguiri.i ht' bile -'D~e_t.x..l.lohi_ha.._.nL4.i.l.h ____ ~------

OOJ.)'G .; ;or,H MINH HAl 

Nal NH.f.N: 
" 

- \'\fa KSND ---

-LnHS 2WD 
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TEI:; A1:]&\ICA:~ ~<3ASSY 
r)I:::l~TOR 
O~)E2LY DEPk~7u3~ OFFIC~ 
127 Pc...cj s.bhu:.1 3lJ.ilding 
South Sathorn Road 
3 n.r: gl,:: 01: 1 0 1 20 T~ ~AI LA~::> 

:Jeer Sir, 

l:r. 7A ::c.' .. ':-~-G VI:JI 
Ad:iress; 118/92 Da:h J:~ns st., 
3inh T:.'1Dnh, Eo C:_i Einh Gi ty 
~lT L:: ~ .Al~~. 

Date: 25 Septer:loer 1989 

As c)l1 e~·:-::;oliticr'l ;:>risoner under the OJP, in 19t3 I sent your 
O:.:'::iC2 r.:;~' ~::.~~-:!_ic~;tion fer i;g!:igr~jtion into L'"nite::l States, incluiing 
z.11 r:1;: paIJers in tile las t service prior to 1975. 

In 198, I s:en t ny re ,gi!3 tered moil to your Office agE..in, tl1rou;::;h 
fos te .is ?r:Lce t~le::: I received a receipt fro::~ t::lE; t Pos t Of:;.~ice 
(2tt:<C:~E:;. to t>is letter). That receipt numbered 2780 (IR 673). 

A::'ter se~- :;ll':::: t':ice, I've Hai ted for your reply but never did I 
t ["i!~' ir:fo:::l~ tion froD you. T:~erefore~ I ' .. !Onder if my aCidressing 

c<:.::;.e to :-0:'1:' Office? 

_.J;' t~1is c:::i.DCe, I ':70:.:;ld like to inforn you the e."jove mentioned ne','lS 
. s~:in£ for your help in revie1:rinE your record if there's my &;Jplication 
2l1d doc'..l!.:ents here. Please advice me at your convenience. 

l:eeded to say, I Hish to have my file entered in the O.:>.P. CateGory 
in order to be collected then eligible to imtligrate into ~rour country. 
Ple2se help us, grantinG an I.V. number for our file or, advicin8 us 
hOvI to hope in my case. 

I believe I' 11 receive your kind reply soon. Wi th my tharlks and 
regDrds. 

Very re~yours, 

~ 
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;~:. ,-• .:..~,-:~ -~,I..."""!'ro~r- ~ .... _ ... ___ .... ~-r"'" 

MCEPISSE 
O'U~ ENVOI RECOMMANOE 

£tiqUIfIl n' 510 DU 510 6i, 

.':':... .. 

," ............. , 
i • I " : .• I, • \ I • ~ • 

f) 

...!\)\O '" r,' .; :", 

A:;:~~IR;I'I ~JR3U l~flllRhll 
DESTINAT~RE: ~~ ... ~~~~ ... ~ .... ~ .... 
..L3.d_ .. ~ .. ~.;,..i-=r:.~.\..~ .... . ....... - .. -........................ \... .rl..~ 

Signature d. r'gent: k~~;': ...... .~ .... _~.f.S..0.,.......... .. 
I I· I I I I ~...J..Q..1t.cr .. ..3..t\~.\.1fl.N.J 
COOE POSTAL LOCAUTt 

Date Contre rembour-sement 



TAUX DE RECOMMANDATION CHOlsr 

- pOllr line lertfe (LRJ ou UII IJllquet-poste (PRJ'; destination de la France metro­
/lolitaine, des departements et territoires d'oulre-mer, de Monaco ou d'Andorre, 
.1 existe 4 taux de recommandat.on (H 1, R 2, R 3, R 4). A c~acun d'eux 
correspond U" montant maximum d'indemnite en cas de perte, 

pour fes ',wtres destinations, il n'existe qU'un seul taux de recommandation, 
Ii! caSe Et (Etrangerl. 

METTEZ UNE CROIX, AU RECTO. 
DANS LA CASE CORRESPONDANT AU TAUX CHOISI 

RATURES ET SURCHARGES INTERDITES 

• CONSERVEZ lE PRESENT RECEPtSSE. car sa presentation est obligatoire 
en cas de reclamation, 

• SACHEZ aUE lES RECLAMA TtONS sont recevables dans n'importe quet 
bureau de poste pendant un an il compler du tendemain du four de depOt. 



P ;0. Box WRC, Nyack, New York 10960 Prone: 914/268-4135 or 800/431-2808 Telex: 646313 

lATcneklllcilic!f4-
00 tOT WRI"l'E IN 'l'KIS SPlICE. 

StlBHITI'f.D _____ _ 

O. D. P. DEPARTM,IIJ ,"I",., ~'-'~~':'" 
~~l'4" 
..... , ........ L._ ... 

QUESTIONNAIRE 118 3RO STREET .. S.E. 
W~GTON. O.C/20003 

. , 
My name 1S Thomas G. L. Lee Sex..bL-My Present Address P O.BOX550 Sujtland MD2075L 
~ternalI~fa1rsedCoord1nator,Overseas Vietnamese Churcfi Conference ' 

names ve us Reg Ly COI4.g 'l'b'liitl , Rev T. G T.yconqtb)]an Lee 
My Date of Birth 08-27-39 My Poore m:mbers heme 

My Place of Birth Vj etna m w:>rk 

SEX:TICN 2 

1: entered the e.s. on Apr. 30« 1975 (date) FranSllbj C Bay, Ph; Jj ppi ne(.country or canp) 

My present status in the U.S. is: Refugee AI ---------------------
P~t Resident Alien Ai ----------------------

X U.S. Citizen 111499685 
-7(na~tur.::;..::;..aI~i::<-za~ti:"""·"'""o-n-ce~r-:-ti~· f""i-ca-te:---ililrilbei'---r--""(""} ----

SEX:TICN 3 

'lHE FOLI£:w.IN:; ARE PERSJNS m VIE'I'N1\M I<tDIlN ro ME .AND WID MAY BE ELIGIBLE ro ENl'ER THE U.S. 
M5 F'QFtoD U.S. GCJ.JERNMENT :tl1PIOYEES/CLOSE AS9:X:IA'IE OF 'mE U.S. OR ASIAN AMERICAN O:IIID: 

NAME of Priocipal Applicant Sex Date/P1ace of Birth Conplete .Address in Vietnam 

1A HUANg V/N'H ..M.. i9114= I &.c.1t:"4.. lUIs. B!c~:': £. Ar~'''U~ 
fI(~~ (4'h, ~ VN 

• 
Number of close relatives accx:xrp;mying Principal Applicant: 04. (Full list on bad;) 

tbes this family have an IV nunber? AI""?IA: Exit Permits? Yes ~ x: 
What relation (if any) is the principal applicant to you? +,.",....,. "1.a ..... ~...,.(.._ ~ 4ft..i#WA. 

SEX:TICN 4 - DESaUPTION OF PAST ASSCX:IATIOO 

U.S. GOVERNMENT EMPlDYEE: AGEN::Y I...AST TITI..E/GRAI:E 
(USAID, o)RllS, MACV/D'AD) -----------

w)RKED F:R::M ro NAME OF SUPERVISOR -----------
EMPLOYEE OF AMERICAN <n1PANY OR ORGANIZATION: lAST TITrE/GRADE ----------------------
U.S. CXl1PANY,. CXNrRACIOR, AGFN:::i, ORGANIZATION OR Fa.JNI:ll\TION -----------------------
NAME/roSITION OF SUPERVISOR WJRKED F'RCM 'TO ----------
EMPlOYEE OF VIE'INAMESE GOJERNMENT/MIUTARY SERVICE (pre-1975): TITlE/RANK""'" L.t ------------
MINISTRY OR MIUTARY UNIT Lu f"lll."'~ 
JOB DESCRIPl'ION 1fl.-. r l,....,i!t1',.& u.,JA: 

FRCM 'TO ~., Jo, tf,r-
LIST Iv."{'f AWARDS,. CCNMENI).l\TIONS, OR 

MEDAIS RECEIVED FPJ:M U.S. <DVERNMEN1' ----------------------------------------
NAME/RANK OF ANY AMERICAN SUPERVISOR 

RE-ID.X:ATIOO CAMP: No Yes V.-How----LD-rq--?-------O-.2.--y-e-a-r-s===========~()-~~-:ll'O-n-tb-s 

C 2/3-5/85 



FORMER S'IUDENT IN U. S. OR ABroAD UNDER U. S. QJ.JERr-I-1ENT SPONSORSHIP: 

~L ~TION ____________________________ _ 

TYPE OF DEXiREE OR CERTIFICATE -----------------------------------------------
DATES OF TRAIN'Il'Xi WHO PAID? 

------------------~---------- " ----~-------------
ASIAN-AMERICAN OfIIDREN: NAME SEX ---------------------------------- ----------
I::lA.1:E OF BIRTH PLACE t1ARRIED? -----
FULL NAME OF BIRI'H MJIliER AOOPTED MJIliER 

~~----~~--~-ADDRESS (if none, write none) 

-
SEX:TICN 5 NAME OF PRIOCIPAL APPLICANl' (PA): fA Hb&t4 1Ii'cfli 

• (listed on Page 

NAME OF ACXXMPANYING REI.ATIVES 

1. 1J6V'fe1v ""'-Hi AN . -2. rA k()/uJl. pili • 
3. ----------------------
4. ----------------------
5. ----------------------
6. ----------------------
7. ----------------------
8. ----------------------
9. ----------------------

10. ----------------------
'JlJ::rf. AOOITICNAL INFORMATION: 

Sex Date/place of Birth Relationship to P .A. 

F J,fbl S...:, ....... ~"J+ 
M '"Lt ~.~ 

------------------------------------------------

SEI:l'IOO 6 

I SWEAR THAT THE AOOVE INFOR-mTIOO IS 'lK1E ro THE BEST OF l.f.f l<NCMI.EIXiE. 

Signature £;/~~>(i- .... ~ Da~ OIIL~/PfO 
Subscribed and ~rn to before me, 

~~ Public Signature ~.~ 
. ..<~,~ Day of __ ~_~, 19l1.Q. 

My can'fti.ssion Expires puffy t/ /,'7 Pi? . 

C 2/3-5/85 




